
 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn
Gen-

Av
MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 69 1.086 6 7 5 1

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 66 113 0.584 4 4 3 2

JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 57 87 0.655 2 5 2 3

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 45 103 0.436 0 5 3 4

LEE Shin Young KR 75 103 0.728 6 6 5 1

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 67 106 0.632 4 4 4 2

GOMEZ Soledad CO 54 145 0.372 2 5 2 3

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 60 148 0.405 0 6 2 4

HAYASHI Namiko JP 73 113 0.646 4 5 3 1

LEE Mee Rae KR 67 104 0.644 4 6 4 2

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 68 125 0.544 2 4 3 3

SANDOVAL Johana CO 69 132 0.522 2 4 2 4

HIDA Orie JP 75 83 0.903 6 6 5 1

BUELENS Jaimie BE 63 107 0.588 4 4 3 2

PEREZ Jackeline PE 54 91 0.593 2 5 4 3

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 55 123 0.447 0 3 2 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual 

1-8

Rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 69 1.086 6 7 5 1

HIDA Orie JP 75 83 0.903 6 6 5 2

LEE Shin Young KR 75 103 0.728 6 6 5 3

HAYASHI Namiko JP 73 113 0.646 4 5 3 4

LEE Mee Rae KR 67 104 0.644 4 6 4 5

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 67 106 0.632 4 4 4 6

BUELENS Jaimie BE 63 107 0.588 4 4 3 7

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 66 113 0.584 4 4 3 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual 9-16 Rank

JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 57 87 0.655 2 5 2 9

PEREZ Jackeline PE 54 91 0.593 2 5 4 10

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 68 125 0.544 2 4 3 11

SANDOVAL Johana CO 69 132 0.522 2 4 2 12

GOMEZ Soledad CO 54 145 0.372 2 5 2 13

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 55 123 0.447 0 3 2 14

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 45 103 0.436 0 5 3 15

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 60 148 0.405 0 6 2 16
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